www.simx.co.nz www.simx.co.nz100 101
Grilles, Diffusers
and Ducting
Gr
ill
es
, D
iff

Duct
(mm)
Mesh Option Colour Order Code
General Purpose
Stainless Steel
304
200 Mesh only Stainless Steel DCT4350
150
Mesh and Flap Stainless Steel DCT3616
Mesh only Stainless Steel DCT3611
125
Mesh and Flap Stainless Steel DCT3615
Mesh only Stainless Steel DCT3618
100
Mesh and Flap Stainless Steel DCT3614
Mesh only Stainless Steel DCT3617
Plastic
150
Mesh and Flap
White DCT1031
Gloss Black DCT4316
Matte Black DCT4261
Pre-Primed DCT4299
(Comes with aluminium fixed louvre) White DCT1995
125 Mesh and Flap
White DCT1030
Matte Black DCT4399
Pre-Primed DCT4324
100
Mesh and Flap
White DCT0018
Matte Black DCT4400
Pre-Primed DCT4323
Brown DCT0019
Typhoon - Circular Round - White DCT4572
*This product listing does not imply that it is recommended that 304 stainless steel is satisfactory in marine environments